S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 1
24/06/2022

Medium

MRUNAL MANGESH BHOPALBADE 40001

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1824/2400 Percentage: 76.00

Int

068/100
073/100
020/025

076/100

054/075
072/100
076/100
071/100

078/100

074/100

081/100

067/100

080/100

2020-0161-00-099026

College
005
Ext Total

086/100 154/200
074/100 147/200
021/025 041/050
076/100 152/200
053/075 107/150
086/100 158/200
080/100 156/200
071/100 142/200
073/100 151/200
084/100 158/200
086/100 167/200
072/100 139/200
072/100 152/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

DABRE ALDINA VIKAS 40002 004 005 2020-0161-00-099034 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 065/100 054/100 119/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 072/100 058/100 130/200

1104 STATISTICS 019/025 023/025 042/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 078/100 069/100 147/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 055/075 051/075 106/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 067/100 068/100 135/200

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 073/100 066/100 139/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 071/100 073/100 144/200

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 078/100 071/100 149/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 077/100 082/100 159/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 087/100 082/100 169/200

*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 071/100 075/100 146/200

*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 084/100 077/100 161/200
Grand Total: 1746/2400 Percentage: 72.75 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

Name Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 3
24/06/2022

Medium

MAALAYIL PHEBA ANNA KUNJU ELSAMMA 40003

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1922/2400 Percentage: 80.08

Int

069/100
076/100
021/025

077/100

053/075
068/100
077/100
071/100

080/100

081/100

093/100

073/100

081/100

Ext

100/100
088/100
017/025

067/100

063/075
082/100
100/100
067/100

080/100

090/100

089/100

080/100

079/100

2020-0161-00-098947

Total

169/200
164/200
038/050

144/200

116/150
150/200
177/200
138/200

160/200

171/200

182/200

153/200

160/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 4
24/06/2022

Medium

TANDEL NAMITA RAJENDRA BHARTI 40004

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1952/2400 Percentage: 81.33

Int

076/100
077/100
020/025

077/100

058/075
075/100
088/100
072/100

083/100

078/100

088/100

080/100

085/100

2020-0161-00-098955

College
005
Ext Total

100/100 176/200
080/100 157/200
021/025 041/050
070/100 147/200
057/075 115/150
082/100 157/200
084/100 172/200
076/100 148/200
074/100 157/200
098/100 176/200
083/100 171/200
085/100 165/200
085/100 170/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

BOBHATE SWAPNA SHYAMSUNDAR SHARMILA 40005 004 005 2020-0161-00-098994 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 060/100 072/100 132/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 065/100 064/100 129/200

1104 STATISTICS 014/025 019/025 033/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 068/100 064/100 132/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 045/075 055/075 100/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 062/100 080/100 142/200

2123 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 080/100 100/100 180/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 068/100 068/100 136/200

2223 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 073/100 072/100 145/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 076/100 080/100 156/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 096/100 080/100 176/200

*4123 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 072/100 066/100 138/200

*4223 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 082/100 072/100 154/200
Grand Total: 1753/2400 Percentage: 73.04 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 6
24/06/2022

Medium

JOB JASSY JOB MARY 40006
Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2123 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2223 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4123 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4223 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1867/2400 Percentage: 77.79

Int

073/100
075/100
018/025

077/100

054/075
066/100
077/100
072/100

070/100

074/100

082/100

073/100

085/100

2020-0161-00-099003

College
005
Ext Total

086/100 159/200
090/100 165/200
024/025 042/050
072/100 149/200
055/075 109/150
080/100 146/200
100/100 177/200
068/100 140/200
075/100 145/200
088/100 162/200
089/100 171/200
071/100 144/200
073/100 158/200

Passes in O Grade

grec

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 7
24/06/2022

Medium

KHANOLKAR RIYA RAMCHANDRA RAMESHWARI 40007
Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2123 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2223 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4123 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4223 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1863/2400 Percentage: 77.63

Int

074/100
071/100
018/025

078/100

057/075
069/100
083/100
070/100

072/100

079/100

078/100

060/100

083/100

2020-0161-00-098963

College
005
Ext Total

090/100 164/200
088/100 159/200
017/025 035/050
067/100 145/200
059/075 116/150
088/100 157/200
100/100 183/200
073/100 143/200
074/100 146/200
090/100 169/200
084/100 162/200
066/100 126/200
075/100 158/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 8
24/06/2022

Medium

MATHEW SHEEBA MATHEW ROSAMMA 40008
Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2123 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2223 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4123 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4223 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1698/2400 Percentage: 70.75

Int

061/100
060/100
015/025

078/100

043/075
057/100
074/100
070/100

070/100

074/100

087/100

069/100

085/100

2020-0161-00-099011

College
005
Ext Total

068/100 129/200
078/100 138/200
020/025 035/050
070/100 148/200
043/075 086/150
058/100 115/200
090/100 164/200
071/100 141/200
068/100 138/200
066/100 140/200
085/100 172/200
068/100 137/200
070/100 155/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

SAWANT SAMPADA SHANKAR ASHWINI 40009 004 005 2020-0161-00-098986 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 073/100 098/100 171/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 070/100 080/100 150/200

1104 STATISTICS 015/025 021/025 036/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 076/100 066/100 142/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 051/075 043/075 094/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 070/100 074/100 144/200

2123 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 071/100 096/100 167/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 069/100 066/100 135/200

2223 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 071/100 069/100 140/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 081/100 086/100 167/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 080/100 081/100 161/200

*4123 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 069/100 066/100 135/200

*4223 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 081/100 074/100 155/200
Grand Total: 1797/2400 Percentage: 74.88 Passes in O Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

BANDE ANITA RAMU 40010 004 005 2020-0161-00-099042 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 060/100 064/100 124/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 070/100 078/100 148/200

1104 STATISTICS 013/025 016/025 029/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 078/100 064/100 142/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 046/075 039/075 085/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 066/100 078/100 144/200

2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 065/100 076/100 141/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 067/100 070/100 137/200

2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 070/100 070/100 140/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 071/100 076/100 147/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 060/100 080/100 140/200

*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 067/100 063/100 130/200

*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 078/100 074/100 152/200
Grand Total: 1659/2400 Percentage: 69.13 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 11
24/06/2022

Medium

DUDHAWADKAR TEJASWINI MOHAN SHUBHANGI 40011

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1706/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Int

069/100
062/100
018/025

072/100

046/075
061/100
069/100
066/100

071/100

068/100

086/100

058/100

075/100

2020-0161-00-098916

College
005
Ext Total

052/100 121/200
064/100 126/200
015/025 033/050
073/100 145/200
055/075 101/150
076/100 137/200
094/100 163/200
069/100 135/200
068/100 139/200
090/100 158/200
084/100 170/200
065/100 123/200
080/100 155/200

Passes in A Grade

grec

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 12
24/06/2022

Medium

SAWANT RICHA RAJENDRA RAMITA

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1941/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Int

076/100
074/100
016/025

079/100

056/075
070/100
079/100
075/100

078/100

083/100

075/100

080/100

081/100

2020-0161-00-098971

College
005
Ext Total

082/100 158/200
086/100 160/200
018/025 034/050
079/100 158/200
059/075 115/150
098/100 168/200
100/100 179/200
076/100 151/200
075/100 153/200
092/100 175/200
080/100 155/200
087/100 167/200
087/100 168/200

Passes in O Grade

grec

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 13

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

VARNE SONIYA DILIP NILAM 40013 004 005 2020-0161-00-098924 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 063/100 074/100 137/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 074/100 060/100 134/200

1104 STATISTICS 014/025 015/025 029/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 071/100 065/100 136/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 040/075 053/075 093/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 057/100 072/100 129/200

2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 060/100 070/100 130/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 061/100 066/100 127/200

2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 063/100 067/100 130/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 074/100 078/100 152/200

**kkkkkk*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 062/100 078/100 140/200

*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 063/100 055/100 118/200

*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 073/100 063/100 136/200
Grand Total: 1591/2400 Percentage: 66.29 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 14

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

BORAH BITHIKA LATE BEDANTA HOMTI 40014 112 133 2020-0161-00-123216 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 068/100 092/100 160/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 070/100 088/100 158/200

1104 STATISTICS 018/025 013/025 031/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 069/100 061/100 130/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 057/075 053/075 110/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 069/100 090/100 159/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 071/100 092/100 163/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 068/100 069/100 137/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 070/100 068/100 138/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 055/100 098/100 153/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 075/100 078/100 153/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 075/100 071/100 146/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 074/100 069/100 143/200
Grand Total: 1781/2400 Percentage: 74.21 Passes in O Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

DEY JAYSHREE DIBAKAR SABITRI 40015 112 133 2020-0161-00-123321 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 063/100 088/100 151/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 066/100 074/100 140/200

1104 STATISTICS 017/025 013/025 030/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 065/100 062/100 127/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 039/075 055/075 094/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 064/100 094/100 158/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 063/100 094/100 157/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 061/100 060/100 121/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 066/100 060/100 126/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 050/100 096/100 146/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 068/100 068/100 136/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 067/100 061/100 128/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 069/100 058/100 127/200
Grand Total: 1641/2400 Percentage: 68.38 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

GOGOI CHUMPI DILIP NIRODA 40016 112 133 2020-0161-00-123151 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 072/100 092/100 164/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 068/100 080/100 148/200

1104 STATISTICS 017/025 013/025 030/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 069/100 068/100 137/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 050/075 063/075 113/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 069/100 068/100 137/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 068/100 084/100 152/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 070/100 069/100 139/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 068/100 067/100 135/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 065/100 096/100 161/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 076/100 078/100 154/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 074/100 068/100 142/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 076/100 064/100 140/200
Grand Total: 1752/2400 Percentage: 73.00 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

RAJKHOWA UPASANA RAJAT BABITA 40017 112 133 2020-0161-00-123294 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 072/100 100/100 172/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 071/100 090/100 161/200

1104 STATISTICS 018/025 015/025 033/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 071/100 069/100 140/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 056/075 051/075 107/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 071/100 090/100 161/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 067/100 090/100 157/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 067/100 072/100 139/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 071/100 067/100 138/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 059/100 080/100 139/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 070/100 071/100 141/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 074/100 071/100 145/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 075/100 064/100 139/200
Grand Total: 1772/2400 Percentage: 73.83 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

TAMANNA NISHATH NURAL SHARIFA 40018 112 133 2020-0161-00-123247 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 069/100 094/100 163/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 069/100 080/100 149/200

1104 STATISTICS 017/025 014/025 031/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 067/100 060/100 127/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 041/075 049/075 090/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 067/100 082/100 149/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 067/100 076/100 143/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 065/100 066/100 131/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 067/100 065/100 132/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 055/100 074/100 129/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 077/100 077/100 154/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 075/100 071/100 146/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 077/100 065/100 142/200
Grand Total: 1686/2400 Percentage: 70.25 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

DEVI MAYENGBAM REJIYA NILAMANI PISHAK 40019 112 133 2020-0161-00-123286 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 066/100 100/100 166/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 069/100 076/100 145/200

1104 STATISTICS 015/025 013/025 028/050 05

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 068/100 069/100 137/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 046/075 055/075 101/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 068/100 078/100 146/200

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 067/100 088/100 155/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 065/100 064/100 129/200

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 069/100 063/100 132/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 050/100 086/100 136/200

**kkkkkk*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 061/100 072/100 133/200

*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 060/100 070/100 130/200

*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 063/100 061/100 124/200
Grand Total: 1662/2400 Percentage: 69.25 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 20
24/06/2022

Medium

LYNGDOH BANRIHUN ANDREAS SNGEWBHA 40020

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1644/2400 Percentage: 68.50

Int

066/100
065/100
014/025

067/100

043/075
069/100
068/100
067/100

070/100

050/100

069/100

072/100

070/100

2020-0161-00-123305

College
133
Ext Total

096/100 162/200
082/100 147/200
016/025 030/050
062/100 129/200
055/075 098/150
076/100 145/200
066/100 134/200
065/100 132/200
064/100 134/200
074/100 124/200
075/100 144/200
058/100 130/200
065/100 135/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

Name Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 21
24/06/2022

Medium

MONI DAS SHINA JATIN SABITA 40021

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1661/2400 Percentage: 69.21

Int

060/100
066/100
014/025

066/100

038/075
062/100
065/100
062/100

066/100

050/100

067/100

063/100

071/100

Ext

100/100
088/100
013/025

053/100

053/075
088/100
100/100
052/100

069/100

100/100

073/100

060/100

062/100

2020-0161-00-123224

Total

160/200
154/200
027/050

119/200

091/150
150/200
165/200
114/200

135/200

150/200

140/200

123/200

133/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

03

1
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

DEHINGIA MOMI LATE JAYANTA RUNUMI 40022 112 133 2020-0161-00-123174 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 070/100 096/100 166/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 069/100 090/100 159/200

1104 STATISTICS 017/025 014/025 031/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 069/100 062/100 131/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 043/075 059/075 102/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 067/100 072/100 139/200

2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 067/100 074/100 141/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 069/100 066/100 135/200

2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 071/100 060/100 131/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 060/100 092/100 152/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 077/100 075/100 152/200

*4124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 064/100 066/100 130/200

*4224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 074/100 070/100 144/200
Grand Total: 1713/2400 Percentage: 71.38 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

DUTTA SANGEETA DHURBA PHULA 40023 112 133 2020-0161-00-123263 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 061/100 100/100 161/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 062/100 088/100 150/200

1104 STATISTICS 017/025 017/025 034/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 065/100 060/100 125/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 053/075 049/075 102/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 066/100 066/100 132/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 065/100 092/100 157/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 064/100 063/100 127/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 066/100 060/100 126/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 050/100 076/100 126/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 067/100 074/100 141/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 068/100 058/100 126/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 069/100 065/100 134/200
Grand Total: 1641/2400 Percentage: 68.38 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 24

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022 24/06/2022
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

MEDHI MINI BIJOY RINA 40024 112 133 2020-0161-00-123166 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 070/100 094/100 164/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 070/100 082/100 152/200

1104 STATISTICS 017/025 014/025 031/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 071/100 063/100 134/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 064/075 061/075 125/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 070/100 076/100 146/200

2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 069/100 066/100 135/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 071/100 073/100 144/200

2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 072/100 069/100 141/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 057/100 090/100 147/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 071/100 077/100 148/200

*4124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 072/100 069/100 141/200

*4224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 074/100 078/100 152/200
Grand Total: 1760/2400 Percentage: 73.33 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 25
24/06/2022

Medium

DAS TRISHNA KHANINDRA SWAPNALI

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkkxkk*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: --/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: --

Int

073/100
072/100
019/025

074/100

050/075
071/100
071/100
070/100

072/100

052/100

064/100

054/100

057/100

2020-0161-00-123232

College
133
Ext Total
092/100 165/200
096/100 168/200
016/025 035/050
069/100 143/200
053/075 103/150
086/100 157/200
098/100 169/200
076/100 146/200
074/100 146/200
100/100 152/200
076/100 140/200
042/100-FF FFF/200
069/100 126/200
Fails

grc

1

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 26
24/06/2022

Medium

KALITA MANISHA ATUL ARPANA

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1643/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 68.46

Int

062/100
064/100
015/025

066/100

057/075
067/100
068/100
064/100

066/100

056/100

073/100

058/100

068/100

2020-0161-00-123182

College
133
Ext Total

092/100 154/200
078/100 142/200
013/025 028/050
056/100 122/200
055/075 112/150
068/100 135/200
076/100 144/200
063/100 127/200
062/100 128/200
092/100 148/200
077/100 150/200
054/100 112/200
073/100 141/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

College Per.

Page: 27
24/06/2022

Medium

NATH ANKITA JAY KUMAR RANGILA

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1699/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 70.79

Int

066/100
069/100
020/025

069/100

053/075
068/100
067/100
072/100

069/100

055/100

072/100

068/100

073/100

Ext

100/100
078/100
015/025

072/100

053/075
076/100
084/100
063/100

060/100

072/100

080/100

051/100

074/100

2020-0161-00-123255

Total

166/200
147/200
035/050

141/200

106/150
144/200
151/200
135/200

129/200

127/200

152/200

119/200

147/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year May 2022

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 28
24/06/2022

Medium

PARBIN SARKAR NAZMA NAZIR MAIFUL
Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1884/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Int

071/100
070/100
016/025

073/100

060/075
073/100
073/100
075/100

073/100

075/100

078/100

074/100

078/100

2020-0161-00-123197

College
133
Ext Total

100/100 171/200
100/100 170/200
014/025 030/050
068/100 141/200
061/075 121/150
084/100 157/200
092/100 165/200
078/100 153/200
073/100 146/200
100/100 175/200
080/100 158/200
067/100 141/200
078/100 156/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1
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RASMUT BONISHA LIN BLISS

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1754/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Int

071/100
065/100
016/025

070/100

053/075
070/100
071/100
072/100

070/100

052/100

072/100

071/100

076/100

2020-0161-00-123271

College
133
Ext Total

100/100 171/200
076/100 141/200
013/025 029/050
071/100 141/200
057/075 110/150
076/100 146/200
096/100 167/200
076/100 148/200
069/100 139/200
084/100 136/200
077/100 149/200
050/100 121/200
080/100 156/200

Passes in A Grade

grec

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

02

1
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Medium

SARMA HIMASHREE BHAGABAN ANITA

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1621/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Int

063/100
063/100
018/025

065/100

039/075
066/100
065/100
063/100

067/100

054/100

075/100

064/100

070/100

2020-0161-00-123313

College
133
Ext Total

094/100 157/200
082/100 145/200
013/025 031/050
055/100 120/200
041/075 080/150
078/100 144/200
076/100 141/200
068/100 131/200
063/100 130/200
078/100 132/200
075/100 150/200
050/100 114/200
076/100 146/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1
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SYIEMLIEH DAPHILARISA KOSTER SIKNALLIN 40031

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1796/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Int

071/100
073/100
016/025

075/100

057/075
074/100
074/100
074/100

073/100

069/100

077/100

072/100

077/100

2020-0161-00-123201

College
133
Ext Total

100/100 171/200
090/100 163/200
013/025 029/050
070/100 145/200
049/075 106/150
066/100 140/200
090/100 164/200
077/100 151/200
073/100 146/200
078/100 147/200
080/100 157/200
051/100 123/200
077/100 154/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1
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PM15 PROGRAM UET 21/09/2022

Enter the performance file-name : MSC4P15
Enter the ledger file-name : led4.prt
Enter the result file-name : MSC4R15
Enter the application file-name : mscapl4
Total Grade O : 10
Total Grade A : 20
Total Grade B : 0
Total Grade C : 0
Total reserved : 0
Total A.T.K.T. : 0
Total fail : 1

Total absent : 0



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Nursing) EXAMINATION May 2022

Result Date: 24/06/2022

Total Grade O : 10
Total Grade A : 20
Total Grade B : 0
Total Grade C : 0
Total reserved : 0
Total A.T.K.T. : 0
Total failed : 1
Total absent : 0
Total : 31

A student must secure a minimum of 50% marks for passing in each subject.

Marks % Grade Description
74 & above (o) Out Standing
66 - 73 A Very Good

58 - 65 B Good

50 - 57 (o] Fair

Below 50 D Poor

Verified and signed by

Name and Signature of the Clerk : Date:
Name and Signature of I/C of the Unit : Date:
Name and Signature of the Asst. Registrar : Date:
Name and Signature of the Deputy Registrar : Date:
Name and Signature of the Director, : Date:

Board of Examinations and Evaluation






